Engineered Cooling Solutions
FULLY CUSTOMIZABLE
FOR YOUR APPLICATION
STANDARD AIR-COOLED
3-60 Ton Cooling Capacity
For use with Water or
Water/Glycol Fluids
STANDARD FEATURES

30% Glycol
@ 100F
Ambient
JTS-U-S-3SIA 460/60/3
36 54 59
1 3 11.7 15 20 32,700
230/60/3 1 3 23.9 35 20 32,700
JTS-U-S-4SIA 460/60/3 1 4 13.9 20 20 45,100
230/60/3 1 4 27.4 40 20 45,100
JTS-U-S-5SIA 460/60/3 1 5 16.3 25 20 58,000
230/60/3 1 5 31.1 50 20 58,000
JTS-U-S-7SIA 460/60/3
42 79 76
1.5 7.5 21.8 30 57 85,300
230/60/3 1.5 7.5 45.1 70 57 85,300
JTS-U-S-10SIA 460/60/3 1.5 10 33.7 50 57 116,000
230/60/3 1.5 10 63.9 100 57 116,000
JTS-U-S-10DIA 460/60/3
52 79 79
1.5 10 29.0 35 57 116,000
230/60/3 1.5 10 56.1 70 57 116,000
JTS-U-S-15DIA 460/60/3 2 15 37.4 50 57 170,600
230/60/3 2 15 78.3 100 57 170,600
JTS-U-S-20DIA 460/60/3 2 20 59.1 80 57 232,000
230/60/3 2 20 112.7 150 57 232,000
JTS-U-S-25DIA 460/60/3
68 90 89
2 25 75.2 90 57 293,400
230/60/3 2 25 148.7 175 57 293,400
JTS-U-S-30DIA 460/60/3 2 30 80.8 100 57 347,800
230/60/3 2 30 169.4 225 57 347,800
JTS-U-S-40DIA 460/60/3 2 40 117.2 125 57 464,000
230/60/3 2 40 224.9 250 57 464,000
JTS-U-S-50DIA 460/60/3
68 120 89
3 50 140.6 150 83 586,800
230/60/3 3 50 278.9 300 83 586,800
JTS-U-S-60DIA 460/60/3 3 60 151.2 175 83 695,600
230/60/3 3 60 318.0 350 83 695,600
Rev. 141013